

I would like to personally thank you for your interest in Marvell Academy. Since its creation in 1966, Marvell Academy has been committed to academic excellence by servicing students from Marvell and its surrounding areas. Founded on Christian principles, Marvell Academy's mission has been to create a nurturing and safe environment for students to develop intellectually, spiritually, mentally, and physically. Our vision is centered around a college preparatory curriculum as a means of insuring that our students will be ready for the rigors of college life and successful careers upon graduation.

The faculty, staff, and administration at Marvell Academy are committed to the total development of the child, and work diligently to connect with the individual student inside and outside of the classroom to ensure each student's success. By achieving this, our students will be prepared to learn, lead, and make a difference in our communities. Marvell Academy's high standards in education, service, and athletics make it the beacon of educational excellence in Phillips County.

Our website is an invitation to discover the many opportunities that we provide our students at Marvell Academy. I encourage all of our visitors to explore our programs and please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions. I look forward to visiting with you on our campus soon and GO EAGLES!

Sincerely,

Robin Chastain

Robin Chaotan

Robin Chastain Head of School